VENTURA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

District Administration Center 333 Skyway Drive, Camarillo, CA 93010 (805) 384-8300

Moorpark College

Oxnard College

Ventura College

ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION CONSENT WAIVER RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

IT IS THE INTENTION OF (Name) _____ BY THIS INSTRUMENT, TO EXEMPT AND RELIEVE VENTURA COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT FROM LIABILITY FOR PERSONAL INJURY, PROPERTY DAMAGE, OR WRONGFUL DEATH CAUSED BY NEGLIGENCE.

The undersigned, for him/herself, his/her heirs, executors, administrators or assigns agrees that in the event any claim for personal injury, property damage or wrongful death shall be prosecuted against Ventura County Community College District, he/she shall indemnify and save harmless the same Ventura County Community College District from any and all claims or causes of action by whomever or wherever made or presented for personal injuries, property damage or wrongful death.

The undersigned acknowledges that he/she has read the Waiver of Liability Notice and the foregoing three paragraphs, has been fully and completely advised of the potential danger incidental to engaging in the activity and instructing of (Sport)______,

and is fully aware of the legal consequences of signing the within instrument.

Student Signature	Date	
Parent or Guardian Signature (If Minor)	Date	

Ventura County Community College District: Ventura College, Oxnard College, Moorpark College